SEB30-SEB60_D00542_00_D_XXEN/09.2025
SEB30, SEB60
Supplementary Equipotential Bonding
for medical locations of group 1 and 2,
according IEC / HD 60364-7-710
2	 SEB30-SEB60_D00542_00_D_XXEN/09.2025
SEB30, SEB60
Supplementary Equipotential Bonding

Fine stranded wire, w/o ferrule� 0.5…25 mm²
Bus bar, copper, tin-plated� 2 pcs. 3 x 10 mm
Ordering information
Type Description Art-No
SEB30 UPB type BF22302201
SEB30-AP AP type BF22302203
SEB60 UPB type BF22302202
SEB60-AP AP type BF22302204
Other layouts or horizontal mounting on request.
		  SEB30-SEB60_D00542_00_D_XXEN/09.2025� 7
SEB30, SEB60
Front View 	 Inside View